

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: 94559-2011-AQ-DEN-DANAK

Initial certification date: 22 March 2011

01 April 2023 – 31 March 2026

This is to certify that the management system of

KP Components A/S Birkevej 2, 6971 Spjald, Denmark

and the sites as mentioned in the appendix accompanying this certificate

has been found to conform to the Quality Management System standard:

ISO 9001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Sales and delivery of machining processes including services within the metal industry

Place and date: Hellerup, 13 February 2023





For the issuing office: **DNV - Business Assurance** Tuborg Parkvej 8, 2., 2900 Hellerup, Denmark

Jesper Schultz

Management Representative



Certificate no.: 94559-2011-AQ-DEN-DANAK Place and date: Hellerup, 13 February 2023

Appendix to Certificate

KP Components A/S

Locations included in the certification are as follows:

Site Name	Site Address	Site Scope
KP Components A/S	Birkevej 2, 6971 Spjald, Denmark	Sales and delivery of machining processes including services within the metal industry
KP Components Inc.	117 Sheriff Mill Road, Easley, SC, SC 29642, USA	Delivering of machining processes including services within the metal industry

